
Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: Open

Horse OwnerRider

One Pepto Cat Dianne SchaefferMike Zebarth

To High For Sue Sharon WaggonerBrian Anderson

Total Entries : 2



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: Non-Pro

Horse OwnerRider

Cornball Susan SwanbergSusan Swanberg

MJ Magic Time Cindy MannCindy Mann

One Pepto Cat Dianne SchaefferDianne Schaeffer

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen TrueHank True

Sues So Smart Bambi GressBambi Gress

Total Entries : 5



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $50,000 Amateur

Horse OwnerRider

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy GuffeyFrank Guffey

Cat O Lena 007 Sharon WaggonerSharon Waggoner

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  RankinJerry  Rankin

Date With TR John & Dorothy SeymourDorothy Seymour

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy GuffeyKathleen Guffey

MJ Magic Time Cindy MannCindy Mann

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen TrueKaren True

Mr Snorty Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy Brandon GaroutteCindy  Garoutte

Rey Too Stylish Sandra BrownSandra Brown

Smart Dualena Pep Cindy CarnesCindy Carnes

Total Entries : 11



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $25,000 Novice Horse

Horse OwnerRider

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy GuffeySteve James

Pretty Rose Marie Kelly ZelikovitzBrian Anderson

Total Entries : 2



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $25,000 N.H. Non Pro

Horse OwnerRider

Bourbon With A Twist Frank & Kathy GuffeyFrank Guffey

Cornball Susan SwanbergSusan Swanberg

Cornrey Twitty Jerry  RankinJerry  Rankin

Dropslikereyn Frank & Kathy GuffeyKathleen Guffey

Mr Snorty Kelly ZelikovitzKelly Zelikovitz

One Wiah Robert SchutteRobert Schutte

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen TrueHank True

Reagun Hank & Karen TrueKaren True

Smart Short Cat Andrea JamesAndrea James

Total Entries : 9



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: Open Derby

Horse OwnerRider

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theordore CoursenTodd Banner

Total Entries : 1



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: Non-Pro Derby

Horse OwnerRider

Dainty As A Catt John & Dorothy SeymourJohn Seymour

Total Entries : 1



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $35,000 Non Pro

Horse OwnerRider

A Roosta Cat Jerry  RankinJerry  Rankin

Bobs Oak Tanya DvarishkisTanya Dvarishkis

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  ArnoDakota  Arno

Reverse Sevens Nancy LacounteNancy LaCounte

Smart N Good Lookin Peri SuenramPeri Suenram

Woodys Lil Rey Grant WhitmanGrant Whitman

Total Entries : 6



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $15,000 Amateur

Horse OwnerRider

Bobs Oak Tanya DvarishkisTanya Dvarishkis

Pretty Boy Jax Dakota  ArnoDakota  Arno

Reverse Sevens Nancy LacounteNancy LaCounte

Smart N Good Lookin Peri SuenramPeri Suenram

Total Entries : 4



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class:  $5,000 Novice Horse

Horse OwnerRider

Cats Black Metal Tim & Bambi GressBrian Anderson

Docslitlwhiskeybar Theordore CoursenTodd Banner

Flashing Some Reys Grant & Jane GolliherGrant Golliher

Paralyzer Grant & Jane GolliherGrant Golliher

Smart Short Cat Andrea JamesSteve James

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah BauerKarla Camp

Spoonful of Rey Scott ThorneBrian Anderson

WILD HAIRED SUZANNA Jim BowerTim Stryker

Total Entries : 8



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $5,000 N.H., Non Pro

Horse OwnerRider

Flashing Some Reys Grant & Jane GolliherJane Golliher

One Wiah Robert SchutteRobert Schutte

Plastic Spoon Connie TavernaConnie Taverna

Purdy Please Rachel ShowalterRachel Showalter

Smart Short Cat Andrea JamesAndrea James

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah BauerSarah Bauer

To High For Sue Sharon WaggonerSharon Waggoner

Total Entries : 7



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $2,000 Limit Rider

Horse OwnerRider

Reverse Sevens Nancy LacounteNancy LaCounte

Reys War Badger Alison Clair AndersonAlison Clair Anderson

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah BauerSarah Bauer

Total Entries : 3



Confirmation
WE #1 Big Piney Cutting

8/16/2016

Class: $1,500 Novice Horse

Horse OwnerRider

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theordore CoursenTodd Banner

Total Entries : 1


